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Direction
Käfertal, Bahnhof (Rnv) — Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

37 stops

Open route schedule

Käfertal, Bahnhof (Rnv)

Käfertal, Mannheimer Straße

Käfertal, Süd

Mannheim, Exerzierplatz

Mannheim, Bonifatiuskirche

Mannheim, Lange Rötterstraße

Mannheim, Universitätsklinikum

Mannheim, Theresienkrankenhaus

Mannheim, Nationaltheater

Mannheim, Rosengarten

Mannheim, Kunsthalle

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Universität

Mannheim, Schloss

Mannheim, Paradeplatz

Mannheim, Marktplatz

Mannheim, Abendakademie

Mannheim, Collini-Center

Mannheim, Lessingstraße

Mannheim, Fernmeldeturm

Neuostheim, Holbeinstraße

Route schedule
Käfertal, Bahnhof (Rnv) — Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Monday 06:03-06:43

Tuesday 06:03-06:43

Wednesday 06:03-06:43

Thursday 06:03-06:43

Friday 06:03-06:43

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Käfertal, Bahnhof (Rnv)

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Neuostheim, Endstelle

Neuostheim, Duale Hochschule

Seckenheim, Pforzheimer Straße

Seckenheim, Deutscher Hof

Seckenheim, Rathaus

Seckenheim, OEG-Bahnhof

Neu-Edingen, Gewerbegebiet

Edingen, West

Edingen, Bahnhof

Wieblingen, Taubenfeld

Wieblingen, Mitte

Heidelberg, SRH Campus

Heidelberg, Ochsenkopf

Heidelberg, Berufsschule

Heidelberg, Gneisenaustr. Süd

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)



Direction
Schriesheim, Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Schriesheim, Bahnhof

Schriesheim, Süd

Dossenheim, Nord

Dossenheim, Bahnhof

Dossenheim, Süd

Handschuhsheim, Burgstraße

Handschuhsheim, H.-Thoma-Pl.

Handschuhsheim, Kapellenweg

Neuenheim, Blumenthalstraße

Neuenheim, Kußmaulstraße

Neuenheim, Brückenstraße

Heidelberg, Bismarckplatz

Heidelberg, Altes Hallenbad

Heidelberg, Campus Bergheim

Heidelberg, Volkshochschule

Heidelberg, Betriebshof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Schriesheim, Bahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 12:20-19:50

Route info

Direction: Schriesheim, Bahnhof

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
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Direction
Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof — Weinheim, Alter 
OEG-Bahnhof

74 stops

Open route schedule

Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof

Weinheim, Rosenbrunnen

Lützelsachsen, Pilgerhaus

Lützelsachsen, Bergstraße

Hohensachsen

Großsachsen, Bahnhof

Großsachsen, Süd

Leutershausen, Bahnhof

Schriesheim, Zentgrafenstraße

Schriesheim, Bahnhof

Schriesheim, Süd

Dossenheim, Nord

Dossenheim, Bahnhof

Dossenheim, Süd

Handschuhsheim, Burgstraße

Handschuhsheim, H.-Thoma-Pl.

Handschuhsheim, Kapellenweg

Neuenheim, Blumenthalstraße

Neuenheim, Kußmaulstraße

Neuenheim, Brückenstraße

Heidelberg, Bismarckplatz

Heidelberg, Seegarten

Heidelberg, Stadtbücherei

Heidelberg, Stadtwerke

Route schedule
Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof — Weinheim, Alter 
OEG-Bahnhof

Monday 03:56-01:05
+1

Tuesday 03:56-02:05
+1

Wednesday 03:56-01:05
+1

Thursday 03:56-01:05
+1

Friday 03:56-02:43
+1

Saturday 03:43-02:43
+1

Sunday 03:43-01:05
+1

Route info

Direction: Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min
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Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Gneisenaustr. Süd

Heidelberg, Berufsschule

Heidelberg, Ochsenkopf

Heidelberg, SRH Campus

Wieblingen, Mitte

Wieblingen, Taubenfeld

Edingen, Bahnhof

Edingen, West

Neu-Edingen, Gewerbegebiet

Seckenheim, OEG-Bahnhof

Seckenheim, Rathaus

Seckenheim, Deutscher Hof

Seckenheim, Pforzheimer Straße

Neuostheim, Duale Hochschule

Neuostheim, Endstelle

Neuostheim, Holbeinstraße

Mannheim, Fernmeldeturm

Mannheim, Lessingstraße

Mannheim, Collini-Center

Mannheim, Abendakademie

Mannheim, Marktplatz

Mannheim, Paradeplatz

Mannheim, Schloss

Mannheim, Universität

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Kunsthalle

Mannheim, Rosengarten

Mannheim, Nationaltheater



Mannheim, Theresienkrankenhaus

Mannheim, Universitätsklinikum

Mannheim, Lange Rötterstraße

Mannheim, Bonifatiuskirche

Mannheim, Exerzierplatz

Käfertal, Süd

Käfertal, Mannheimer Straße

Käfertal, Bahnhof (Rnv)

Käfertal, Bensheimer Straße

Käfertal, Pl. der Freundschaft

Viernheim, Tivoli (Rnz)

Viernheim, Kapellenberg

Viernheim, Bahnhof

Viernheim, Ost

Viernheim, Walter-Gropius-Allee

Weinheim, Freiburger Straße

Weinheim, Blumenstraße

Weinheim, Stahlbad

Weinheim, Händelstraße

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof



Direction
Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof — Weinheim, Alter 
OEG-Bahnhof

74 stops

Open route schedule

Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Weinheim, Händelstraße

Weinheim, Stahlbad

Weinheim, Blumenstraße

Weinheim, Freiburger Straße

Viernheim, Walter-Gropius-Allee

Viernheim, Ost

Viernheim, Bahnhof

Viernheim, Kapellenberg

Viernheim, Tivoli (Rnz)

Käfertal, Pl. der Freundschaft

Käfertal, Bensheimer Straße

Käfertal, Bahnhof (Rnv)

Käfertal, Mannheimer Straße

Käfertal, Süd

Mannheim, Exerzierplatz

Mannheim, Bonifatiuskirche

Mannheim, Lange Rötterstraße

Mannheim, Universitätsklinikum

Mannheim, Theresienkrankenhaus

Mannheim, Nationaltheater

Mannheim, Rosengarten

Mannheim, Kunsthalle

Route schedule
Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof — Weinheim, Alter 
OEG-Bahnhof

Monday 03:56-01:36
+1

Tuesday 03:56-00:48
+1

Wednesday 03:56-01:36
+1

Thursday 03:56-01:36
+1

Friday 03:56-02:48
+1

Saturday 03:15-02:48
+1

Sunday 03:15-01:36
+1

Route info

Direction: Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min
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Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Universität

Mannheim, Schloss

Mannheim, Paradeplatz

Mannheim, Marktplatz

Mannheim, Abendakademie

Mannheim, Collini-Center

Mannheim, Lessingstraße

Mannheim, Fernmeldeturm

Neuostheim, Holbeinstraße

Neuostheim, Endstelle

Neuostheim, Duale Hochschule

Seckenheim, Pforzheimer Straße

Seckenheim, Deutscher Hof

Seckenheim, Rathaus

Seckenheim, OEG-Bahnhof

Neu-Edingen, Gewerbegebiet

Edingen, West

Edingen, Bahnhof

Wieblingen, Taubenfeld

Wieblingen, Mitte

Heidelberg, SRH Campus

Heidelberg, Ochsenkopf

Heidelberg, Berufsschule

Heidelberg, Gneisenaustr. Süd

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Stadtwerke

Heidelberg, Stadtbücherei

Heidelberg, Seegarten



Heidelberg, Bismarckplatz

Neuenheim, Brückenstraße

Neuenheim, Kußmaulstraße

Neuenheim, Blumenthalstraße

Handschuhsheim, Kapellenweg

Handschuhsheim, H.-Thoma-Pl.

Handschuhsheim, Burgstraße

Dossenheim, Süd

Dossenheim, Bahnhof

Dossenheim, Nord

Schriesheim, Süd

Schriesheim, Bahnhof

Schriesheim, Zentgrafenstraße

Leutershausen, Bahnhof

Großsachsen, Süd

Großsachsen, Bahnhof

Hohensachsen

Lützelsachsen, Bergstraße

Lützelsachsen, Pilgerhaus

Weinheim, Rosenbrunnen

Weinheim, Alter OEG-Bahnhof

RNV 5 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mannheim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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